
FirstName LastName City Email Phone 1 Cert Date
Dolly Lefever ANP Anchorage AK dollylefever93@gmail.com 907 223-9927 05/17/2002
Victoria Noble NCMTB Anchorage AK blazingpathways@yahoo.com 907 222-2467 03/17/1995
Bernard Berger Kailua Kona HI bernard.berger@gmail.com 808 325-1978 03/08/1990
Ricci Coddington MSW Kamuela HI racoddington@gmail.com 808 882-7370 09/15/1990
Joel Edelman M.A.,MFCC Makawao HI joedelman@aol.com 808 573-0838 09/30/1990
Joan Heartfield Ph.D. Haiku HI joan@talkinghearts.com 808 572-1250 09/15/1990
Sasha Lessin Ph.D. Wailuku, Maui HI sashalessinphd@aol.com 808 244-4103 09/15/1990
Annalia Russell B.A.,BMS,CCH Kealia HI annalia@acenter4wellbeing.com 808 822-2686 09/30/1989
Alan Thal M.D. Kapaau HI 808 889-5399 03/08/1990
Gwen Williams PhD.,LCSW Aiea HI holotropical@hotmail.com 808 375-1746 09/06/1996
Kerry Marumoto Ketchum ID moto@kmoto.com 208 720 5853 m 07/24/2015
Greg Brown M.D. Las Vegas NV 702 232 3256 m 08/01/2003
Will Hiltz Las Vegas NV 03/08/1990
Marianne Miller Reno NV 09/27/1992
Amber Williams M.A. Boulder City NV 702 493-1846 09/27/1992
Christine Calvert Portland OR peaceful_n_free@yahoo.com 830 377-5334 06/24/2011
Linda Carroll-Barraud M.S. Corvallis OR lindacarroll44@gmail.com 541 758-4118 09/30/1989
Tim Carroll-Barraud M.S. Corvallis OR timrbarraud@gmail.com 541 758-4118 09/30/1989
Joyce Cochran Beaver OR ravenatthebend@gmail.com 503 398-5631 h 10/30/2009
John Cusack Portland OR 503 635-4664 04/01/1994

Dr. Martie Geltz M.Div. Lake Oswega OR martieg1@comcast.net 503 720-4031 11/19/1993
Margot Heiniger-White OT Canyon City OR 541 575-2413 09/6/1996
Kiel Hemenway Portland OR kiel@essentialnature.net 503 235-8204 04/07/1998
Robert Hunter Lake Oswego OR rhunter@roberthunter.com 800 284-3988 09/15/1990
Cindy Kranich John Day OR 541 820-3574 h 08/01/2003
Judy Marchel Newport OR 503 265-5631 11/15/1991
Ukiah Marcus Portland OR ukiah123@gmail.com 503 490-2551 m 10/30/2009
Twylah Olson M.S.,LPC Newport OR 541 265-5500 09/30/1989
Karin Renee Gagnon Lake Oswego OR karin.gagnon@mac.com 503 888-7404 08/11/2001
Susan Richardson Corvallis OR 541 754-1468 11/15/1991
Mark Seelig Yachats OR markseelig@gmail.com 916 694-4245 11/20/1997
Rick Vail GHT Portland OR rickv@cruzio.com 831 335-1529 08/11/2001
Anne Arthur Chelan WA bluelotuscoaching@gmail.com 509 730-5283 08/8/2013
Helena Benda Seattle WA helena@oasa.com 08/11/2001
Sylvia Brock M.D. Chewelah WA sylviaebrock@gmail.com 509 935-6478 09/27/1992
Ian Brown Coupeville WA Ian.A.Brown112358@gmail.com 253 330-2631 m 07/24/2015



Billie Cook M.S. Oak Harbor WA 360 675-1073 07/01/1988
Forrest Flashman M.A. Monroe WA 360 794-5389 09/15/1990
Glenn Girlando M.A. Bellingham WA glenn@holotropicbreathwork.net 206 618-9785 m 08/11/2001
Laurey Hansen-Carl M.A.,LMT Port Angeles WA wholebodyhealth@msn.com 360 452-8818
Ken Johnston Port Angeles WA 9/30/1990
Janet Kingsley Bellingham WA janet@holotropic.com 360 303-7486 07/21/2017
Charles Knutila Greenbank WA 360 678-4924 11/15/1991
Dori Langevin Psy.D. Spokane Valley WA sati@windwireless.net 509 928-3863 07/01/1988
Ronald Long Woodinville WA ronald.long@gmail.com 425 260-9287 07/27/2013
Jarina Moss M.A. Greenbank WA jarinam@whidbey.com 360 222-3179 03/08/1990
Alla Petrova Shoreline WA allaptr@gmail.com 206 440-8723 11/19/1993
Cindy Pickreign Renton WA cpickre@earthlink.net 206 841-4196 7/21/2017
Anna Romanenko Sammamish WA arom1978@gmail.com 425 829-3791 02/08/2025
John Soderberg Friday Harbor WA yadad4@rockisland.com 360 378-8830 08/11/2001
Sandy Steckling M.A. Kingston WA ssteckling@msn.com 800 630-9746 09/06/1996
Laurel Watjen Ferndale WA healingbreathwork@gmail.com 360 319-9885 m 05/31/2014
Yolanda Wysocki M.A. Bellingham WA ygw70@outlook.com 503 707-5400 11/19/1993


